Totali retribuzioni lorde percepite nel periodo dal 01/01/2019 al 31/12/2019

Tabellare

Retribuzione di
anzianita

Retribuzione di Posizione
(parte fissa)

Retribuzione di Posizione
(parte variabile)

Indennita sostitutiva
Risultato

Totale Lordo

Vigneri Cinzia Laura

43.830,87

236,47

12.440,35

32.116,63

22.278,48

110.902,80




